
Schüler_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Blos, Bastian Ohligser  SG 95 94 0 0 189

2 Vogt, Tabea SSV Südkirchen 92 90 0 0 182

3 Frank, Julian SG Hamm 86 92 0 0 178

4 Deimel, Florian SG Altenfelde 91 86 0 0 177

5 Köhne, Carsten SV Ostenfeldmark 89 81 0 0 170

6 Dlugaj, Luca SV Ostenfeldmark 92 75 0 0 167

7 Schäper, Oliver SSV Südkirchen 85 80 0 0 165

8 Bert, Felix SG Hamm 78 76 0 0 154

9 Trockel, Timon SG Hamm 80 74 0 0 154

10 Pellinghausen, Dominic SSV Großbarop 78 67 0 0 145

11 Stephan, Henri SpS Wethmar 81 58 0 0 139
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Jugend_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Furmanek, Rike SG Hamm 98 98 96 96 388

2 Brunnenberg, Felix SG Hamm 99 94 95 94 382

3 Bußmann, Leon SG Hamm 96 94 90 95 375

4 Kleineidam, Josua SG Altenfelde 93 95 90 89 367

5 Schmidt, Richard SG Overberge 85 88 93 93 359

6 Linde, Ann-Kathrin BSV Saerbeck-Dorf 90 92 90 87 359

7 Baumeister, Nico SSV Südkirchen 88 93 89 85 355

8 Kulke, Kristin SG Hamm 92 88 85 88 353

9 Palmke, Aaron SG Altenfelde 88 84 91 89 352

10 Vetter, Marcel SG Hamm 83 83 81 88 335

11 Brömse, Adrian SG Altenfelde 80 79 79 80 318

12 Novak, Calvin SV Niederaden 72 76 82 74 304
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Junioren_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Brunnenberg, Moritz SG Hamm 98 96 98 98 390

2 Brodda, Jan SG Hamm 96 97 97 98 388

3 Budde, Julia SG Hamm 95 98 96 95 384

4 Thiedig, Christoph SG Hamm 98 96 91 98 383

5 Kichtan, Christopher SG Hamm 97 95 96 94 382

6 Bußmann, Sabrina SG Hamm 98 96 97 91 382

7 Deimel, Lucas SG Altenfelde 94 95 94 96 379

8 Taube, Gabriela Andreas Hofer Gladbeck 95 91 95 94 375

9 Meermann, Laura BSV Saerbeck-Dorf 92 95 94 94 375

10 Benterbusch,Bastian SV Natrop Pelkum 91 95 93 94 373

11 Bouma, Doede Holland Group 96 91 90 90 367

12 Wessels, Alexander SpS Hiltrup 90 90 93 91 364

13 Wittich, Sandra SpS Hiltrup 92 92 93 87 364

14 Kramer, Jennifer SpS Hiltrup 86 88 89 92 355

15 Wellinghöfer, Niklas SpS Sendenhorst 84 90 90 89 353

16 Grube, Alessandro SpS Hiltrup 84 91 89 88 352

17 Witte Jan-Philipp SG Altenfelde 90 86 85 90 351

18 Limberg, Sebastian Hubertus Olfen 79 76 84 82 321

19 Holz, Julian SpS Sendenhorst 79 70 84 82 315

20 Haverkamp, Marcel SpS Elmenhorst 78 75 67 78 298
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Schützen_B_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Bennemann, Andreas BSV Saerbeck-Dorf 93 95 94 97 379

2 Meier, Markus Ohligser  SG 94 96 95 92 377

3 Wolf, Martin SV Niederaden 91 95 93 96 375

4 Elsermann, Stephan SV Niederaden 97 91 93 94 375

5 Gobbrecht, Thorsten SV Niederaden 90 94 93 94 371

6 Neugebauer, Thorsten SG Overberge 90 91 96 92 369

7 Heber, Alexander SG Altenfelde 91 94 86 95 366

8 Rose, Stephan SpS Sendenhorst 90 92 92 89 363

9 Puppendahl, Marco SSV Südkirchen 93 90 92 88 363

10 Kaufmann, Florian Frohsinn 07 93 93 87 88 361

11 Voßkühler, Rene SG Coesfeld 06 90 89 89 91 359

12 Glatzel, Thomas SpS Sendenhorst 90 87 88 86 351

13 Voßkühler, Christian SG Coesfeld 06 87 84 88 88 347

14 Hohm, Marcel SpS Hiltrup 80 80 84 83 327

15 Richter, Benny SpS Sendenhorst 75 68 71 66 280

16 Sandhofe, Ralf SpS Oberwiese 63 62 74 74 273
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Schützen_A_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Viebahn, Klaas SV Kamen 97 96 98 99 390

2 Landvoigt, Andre SpS Oberwiese 97 97 100 93 387

3 Weiffen, Dennis Ohligser  SG 95 98 94 97 384

4 Sandhofe, Frank SpS Oberwiese 96 99 92 97 384

5 List,  Michael SpS Oberwiese 97 97 95 94 383

6 Runte, Florian SG Altenfelde 99 91 95 96 381

7 Prasnicki, Petar SG Altenfelde 94 94 97 95 380

8 Klitzsch, Alexander SZG-Team 97 94 93 94 378

9 Zumholz, Tobias SSV Südkirchen 94 91 94 93 372
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Damen_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Broll, Christina SSV Großbarop 99 98 98 97 392

2 Furmanek, Jennifer SGZ-Team 95 97 95 97 384

3 Glahn, Jessica SZG-Team 92 96 96 98 382

4 Blos, Katja Ohligser  SG 93 94 97 95 379

5 Vogt, Uschi SSV Südkirchen 91 89 97 99 376

6 Mielke, Jennifer SV Lennetal 92 94 96 94 376

7 Wilking, Charlotte SV Niederaden 92 95 93 95 375

8 Westhoff, Bärbel SpS Oberwiese 93 92 97 92 374

9 Wagener-Meuter, Susanne SV Lünen-Süd 91 90 94 96 371

10 Wiersma, Marianne Holland Group 92 91 96 90 369

11 Ruschlau, Kerstin SSV Großbarop 92 89 94 93 368

12 Fleige, Maike SG Coesfeld 06 92 92 89 94 367

13 Liedtke, Vivien SV Niederaden 90 92 88 92 362

14 Krabus, Claudia SV Ostenfldmark 88 89 86 93 356

15 Berse, Katharina SpS Oberwiese 86 88 89 87 350

16 Rutekolk, Beatrix SV Ostenfeldmark 81 88 86 86 341

17 Schäfer, Christiane SpS Oberwiese 87 82 83 81 333

18 Timmer, Helena SG Coesfeld 06 82 87 81 80 330

19 Rakoniewski, Nina Frohsinn 07 75 75 82 73 305
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Damen_Alt_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Binder, Angela SSV Lipperbruch 94 93 95 97 379

2 Tochtrop,Dagmar SSV Lipperbruch 93 97 95 94 379

3 Wichmann, Edith SSV Lipperbruch 96 94 92 93 375

4 Möllmann, Jutta SG Overberge 92 93 92 93 370

5 Combrink, Petra SG Altenfelde 85 93 92 93 363

6 Meuter, Petra SV Lünen-Süd 76 89 87 81 333

7 Kichtan, Angela SG Hamm 86 85 71 81 323

8 Heeringa, Margreet Holland Group 61 74 65 73 273
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Altersklasse_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Westhoff, Paul SpS Oberwiese 99 99 98 98 394

2 Söthe, Rolf DSC Wanne-Eickel 96 97 97 96 386

3 Böinghoff, Heinz SG Overberge 95 98 93 96 382

4 Combrink, Thomas SG Altenfelde 93 95 96 95 379

5 Haarmann, Ralf DSC Wanne-Eickel 94 93 94 96 377

6 Thiedig, Wolfgang SpS Bockum 97 93 96 90 376

7 Wieczorek, Johannes SG Overberge 91 94 91 96 372

8 Sandhofe, Karsten SpS Oberwiese 94 94 94 88 370

9 Petruck, Michael SV Niederaden 89 92 93 94 368

10 Gentek, Guido SZG-Team 86 89 94 95 364

11 Naß, Christian SSV Großbarop 86 91 86 88 351

12 Scheidle,  Frank SpS Oberwiese 88 87 90 79 344

13 Roters, Harald SG Altenfelde 84 84 80 85 333
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Senioren_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Falke, Franz SV Deiringsen 97 98 98 97 390

2 Jeskulke, Jürgen DSC Wanne-Eickel 95 97 96 94 382

3 Kilger, Horst SG Hamm 94 93 94 93 374

4 Schmidt, Wolfgang Frohsinn 07 95 97 89 90 371

5 Middrup, Helmut SSV Südkirchen 91 95 94 90 370

6 Jeskulke, Hans-Peter DSC Wanne-Eickel 86 90 92 96 364

7 Jendrezejewski, Rolf SG Hamm 85 93 89 89 356

8 Schulz, Michael Märker SG 90 89 85 90 354

9 Wilke, Wolfgang Märker, SG 86 88 86 80 340
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Federbock_LG

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Lätsch, Werner SSV Großbarop 99 99 97 99 394

2 Albers, Daniela SSV Großbarop 99 98 97 98 392
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M_Schüler_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Hamm I Frank, Julian 178 Bert, Felix 154 Trockel, Timon 154 486
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M_Jugend_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Hamm I Furmanek, Rike 388 Brunnenberg, Felix 382 Bußmann, Leon 375 1145
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M_Junioren_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Hamm I Brunnenberg, Moritz 390 Brodda, Jan 388 Thiedig, Christoph 383 1161

2 SG Hamm II Kichtan, Christopher 382 Bußmann, Sabrina 382 Budde, Julia 384 1148

3 SpS Hiltrup I Kramer, Jennifer 355 Wessels, Alexander 364 Wittich, Sandra 364 1083

Page 3



M_Schützen_B_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Altenfelde II Deimel, Lucas 379 Heber, Alexander 376 Kleineidam, Josua 367 1122

2 SV Niederaden II Wolf, Martin 375 Wilking, Charlotte 375 Gobbrecht, Thorsten 371 1121

3 BSV Saerbeck-Dorf I Bennemann, Andreas 379 Meermann, Laura 375 Linde, Ann-Kathrin 359 1113

4 SV Niederaden I Elsermann, Stephan 375 Liedtke, Vivien 362 Petruck, Michael 368 1105

5 SG Coesfeld Voßkühler, Christian 347 Voßkühler, Rene 359 Fleige, Maike 367 1073

6 SpS Sendenhorst I Rose, Stephan 363 Glatzel, Thomas 351 Wellinghöfer, Niklas 353 1067

7 Frohsinn 07 I Kaufmann, Florian 361 Rakoniewski, Nina 305 Schmidt, Wolfgang 371 1037

8 SpS Sendenhorst II Haverkamp, Marcel 298 Richter, Benny 280 Holz, Julian 315 893
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M_Schützen_A_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SpS Oberwiese I Sandhofe, Frank 384 List,  Michael 383 Landvoigt, Andre 387 1154

2 SZG-Team I Klitzsch, Alexander 378 Furmanek, Jennifer 384 Glahn, Jessica 382 1144

3 Ohligser  SG I Blos, Katja 379 Meier, Markus 377 Weiffen, Dennis 384 1140

4 SG Altenfelde I Prasnicki, Petar 380 Runte, Florian 381 Combrink, Thomas 379 1140

5 SSV Großbarop III Ruschlau, Kerstin 368 Naß, Christian 351 Broll, Christina 392 1111
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M_Damen_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SpS Oberwiese II Westhoff, Bärbel 374 Berse, Katharina 350 Schäfer, Christiane 333 1057
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M_Altersklasse_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 DSC Wanne-Eickel I Jeskulke, Jürgen 382 Haarmann, Ralf 377 Söthe, Rolf 386 1145

2 SSV Lipperbruch I Tochtrop,Dagmar 379 Binder, Angela 379 Wichmann, Edith 375 1133

3 SG Overberge I Möllmann, Jutta 370 Wieczorek, Johannes 372 Böinghoff, Heinz 382 1124

4 SpS Oberwiese III Sandhofe, Karsten 370 Westhoff, Paul 394 Scheidle,  Frank 344 1108

5 SG Hamm I Jendrezejewski, Rolf 356 Kilger, Horst 374 Kichtan, Angela 323 1053

6 SG Altenfelde III Witte Jan-Philipp 351 Combrink, Petra 363 Roters, Harald 333 1047
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